
Orchard Park Senior 

Center

4520 California Road

Orchard Park 14127

Phone: 716-662-6452

Site Day Date Time Topic Instructor

Orchard Park Friday 3-May 10:30: AM

Is Your Estate Plan at Odds with 

Your Financial Plan? Valerie Stanek

Orchard Park Friday 3-May 1:30: PM

Early History of the Sisters of 

Mercy and Mercy Hospital in South 

Buffalo Peggy Gorman

Orchard Park Monday 6-May 10:30: AM Edison. Tesla.The Myths.The Truth Paul Swisher

Orchard Park Wednesday 8-May 10:30: AM

Cannabis: Navagating Use Safely 

and Responsively Sadia Rifah

Orchard Park Friday 10-May 10:30: AM

The History of the Herschell 

Spillman Motor Company John Dombrowsky

Orchard Park Friday 10-May 1:30: PM

Hip & Knee Arthritis and the Basics 

of Joint Replacement Surgery Dr. Daniel Vargo

Orchard park Monday 13-May 10:30: AM Every Marker Tells a Story Mary Ann Kedron

Orchard Park Wednesday 15-May 10:30: AM Middle East Conflict Mustafa Gokcek



Orchard Park Thursday 16-May 1:30: PM

What's in a Name: How a Wild 

West Legend Lent his Name to the 

Buffalo Bills Douglas Kohler

Orchard Park Friday 17-May 10:30: AM Superstitions and Magical Thinking Phil Stevens

Orchard Park Friday 17-May 1:30: PM Architectural Styles 101 Tina Marie Kumiega

Orchard Park Monday 20-May 1:30: PM

A Young Womans Remembrance 

of the Civil War judy Buzby

Orchard Park Wednesday 22-May 10:30: AM

The Peter Robinson Settlement 

Project of 1823 and 1825 Michael McCarthy

Orchard Park Wenesday 29-May 10:30: AM

The Poetic Greatness of Walt 

Whitman Dr.Peter Siedlecki

Orchard Park Thursday 30-May 1:30: PM On The Horizon Patrick Kaler

Orchard Park Friday 31-May 10:30: AM

The Sullivan Family of Waterloo 

Iowa Shane Stephanson

Orchard Park Monday 3-Jun 10:30: AM

Ernie Pyle, War Correspondent: 

The GI's Best Friend Ed Brdbeck

Orchard Park Monday 3-Jun 1:30: PM

Mastering Cash App: Navigating 

the Digital Financial Frontier Adam Goldfarb

Orchard Park Wednesday 5-Jun 10:30: AM

Latest Infectious Disease Detective 

Work: Wastewater-based 

Epidemiology Joe Fiegl



Orchard Park Thursday 6-Jun 1:30: PM

The Myths and Facts on Climate 

Change Tracy Skalski

Orchard Park Friday 7-Jun 10:30: AM Bourbon in Buffalo & Beyond Joe Mattimore

Orchard Park Friday 7-Jun 1:30: PM

The Reopening of the Colored 

Musicians Club George Scott

Orchard Park Monday 10-Jun 10:30: AM Dreamwork & Interpretation Gabrielle Michalek

Orchard Park monday 10-Jun 1:30: PM

Sex in the Garden...The Birds, the 

Bees and Botony! Carol Ann Harlos

Orchard Park Monday 17-Jun 10:30: AM Bawdy Buffalo Marla Brjnicki

Orchard Park Monday 17-Jun 1:30: PM

The Future of America as a World 

Power Fazian Haq

Orchard Park Friday 21-Jun 10:30: AM Kleinhans Music Hall Denise Prince

orchard park Monday 24-Jun 10:30 AM Posture and Neck Pain Michael Massaro

Orchard Park Monday 24-Jun 1:30: PM

Exploring the Night Sky: Late 

Spring and Early Summer Kevin Williams

Orchard Park Wednesday 26-Jun 10:30: AM The Olympics Theresa Wiater

orchard park Friday 28-Jun 1:30: PM

Brews and Bites : The Art of 

Perfect Pairing Tim Herzog

Orchard Park Wednesday 10-Jul 10:30: AM The Sicily I Know Jean Serusa



Orchard Park Friday 12-Jul 10:30: AM

Books and Censorship: History 

Repeats Itself Linda Drajem

Orchard Park Friday 12-Jul 1:30: PM

Diamonds and Emeralds and 

Rubies, Oh My! Barbara Oliver


